B.Ed 2023.24
Opp. Gandhi Park

Gunlur

Balance Sheet
1-Apr-2023 1o 31-Mar-2024

e —

—oilities as at 31-Mar-2024 S —y )
Liabill Assats as al 31-Mar-2024
1 Account 99,78,006.00 Fix R
s Fnd 907800600 gl 9,84,816.00
oS Furniture & Fixtures 9,64,816.00
oans (Liability) m;;’;mnts 29,98.197.00
L - FDRs 17,67,223.00
yrrent Liabilities 275739.00 | Canara N
e 1,01,600.00 Bank - FDRs 12,30,974.00
Othel “Sk”abfes 13,500.00 Current Assats 61,72,795.71
35,063.00
10,97,739.71
63,000.00
1,57,500.00
Fee R&ce;vant_q - 2017-18 1,21,125.00
.| Fee Receivable - -2018-19 51,500.00
| Fee Receivable - 2019-20 1,45,625.00
- P ,:ea Recﬁ;gabfe 2020.21 2,49,900.00
_____ Fee Receivable - 2021-22 10,73,000.00
Iﬂl‘er Branch Transactions - D.Ed 27,84,378.00
Interest Accrued 1,95,602.00
TDS Receivable 1,93,757.00
Prnfit & Loss Alc 98,026.29
" Openmg Balance
_‘Current Period 96,026.29
. ... 1,02,53,835.00
Total 1,02,53,835.00 | Total '



